
Önkormányzat neve:

   Adósságszolgálati nyilatkozat

          2022.12.31-i állapot szerint ezer Ft-ban

I. Hitelek

Biztosíték

Raiffeisen Bank

Zrt.

Raiffeisen Bank

Zrt.

Beszámítás,

felhatalmazáson

alapuló beszedési

megbízás

Beszámítás,

felhatalmazáson

alapuló beszedési

megbízás

Forgalom aránya

Petőfi S. u. 4-5.

számú társasház 

felújítása

(2018.12.18)

Összesen:

2023.12.31

2023.12.31

2026.09.30

1.

2.

3.
Raiffeisen Bank

Zrt.

5.

Oroszlány Város Önkormányzata

4.

A hitelt nyújtó 

pénzintézet neve
Lejárat

Beszámítás,

felhatalmazáson

alapuló beszedési

megbízás

Beszámítás,

felhatalmazáson

alapuló beszedési

megbízás

 Önkormányzati 

tulajdonú 

bérlakások 

felújítása, Borbála-

telepi Óvoda 

felújítása, Belterületi 

utak felújítása

(2019.07.26)

 Közutak, hidak, 

parkolók építése, 

felújítása,

KFMKK akadály-

mentesítése,

Közvilágítás 

fejlesztése,

Oroszlány Város 

Óvodái felújítása, 

korszerűsítése

(2020.12.28)

Belterületi utak 

felújítása, Bölcsőde 

és környezete 

felújítása, 

korszerűsítése

(2022.08.01)

2025.12.31

Megnevezés

Raiffeisen Bank

Zrt.

160 000

390 000

492 760

120 000

1 162 760

40 000

94 936

369 570

120 000

624 506

40 000

94 936

123 190

20 000

278 126

0

0

123 190

33 333

156 523

0

0

123 190

33 333

156 523

0

0

0

33 334

33 334

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Jelenlegi állomány

Fizetési kötelezettség (tőke)

2023 2024 2025 2026 2027 2028 2029 2030
Szerződés szerinti 

összeg
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